
10.02.2017

1. Kreisklasse

Ergebnisse 2016 / 2017

LG-Auflage Seniorenklasse

Mannschaftswertung

Verein Punkte Ringe

1. Lutten II   16 : 4  8802

2. Holdorf I  15 : 5 8765

3. Stoppelmarkt I     11 : 9    8732

4. Lohne I     9 : 11 8712

5. N.-Bieste I      9 : 11 8708

6. H,-Langförden I      0 : 20 8612

Einzelwertung

Schnitt Ringe

1. Harpenau Karl-Heinz Holdorf I 295,00 2950

2. Klöpper Heinz Holdorf I 293,30 2933

3. Meyer Hubert Lutten II 292,90 2929

4. Uhlhorn Franz Lutten II 292,80 2928

5. Kröger Bernd Lutten II 292,60 2926

6. Senkler Horst Stoppelmarkt I 292,50 2925

7. Siemer Norbert N.-Bieste I 292,20 2922

8. Weißmann Ernst N.-Bieste I 292,00 2920

9. Hackmann Franz Lohne I 291,60 2916

10. Vornhagen Josef Stoppelmarkt I 290,90 2909

11. Thomann Manfred Lohne I 290,40 2904

12. Reinke August Lutten II 290,40 2904

13. Wilke Herbert H,-Langförden I 290,30 2903

14. Beuse Erich Stoppelmarkt I 289,80 2898

15. Sieverding Erwin Lohne I 289,20 2892

16. Feldkamp Reinhard N.-Bieste I 288,63 2309

17. Landwehr Bernhard Holdorf I 288,20 2882

18. Büssing Hubert H,-Langförden I 286,67 2580

19. Mählmann Paul H,-Langförden I 284,00 1988

20. Landwehr Aloys H,-Langförden I 282,22 2540

21. Siemer Veronika N.-Bieste I 280,25 2242

22. Toepel Wolfgang Stoppelmarkt I 283,75 1135

23. Meyer Aloys H,-Langförden I 283,67 851

24. Bosse Erich N.-Bieste I 280,17 1681

25. Starmann Heinrich N.-Bieste I 278,00 278

26. Ahrens Heiko Stoppelmarkt I 269,00 1076

Werner Kleene

Rundenwettkampfleiter



10.02.2017

2. Kreisklasse

Ergebnisse 2016 / 2017

LG-Auflage Seniorenklasse

Mannschaftswertung

Verein Punkte Ringe

1. Mühlen I   18 : 2  8703

2. Steinfeld I 12 : 8 8566

3. Lutten I  10 : 10 8610

4. Vechta I     10 : 10   8568

5. Goldenstedt I     8 : 12 8511

6. Lohne II     2 : 18 8422

Einzelwertung

Schnitt Ringe

1. Rohe Franz Mühlen I 294,80 2948

2. Dr. Salomon Bernhard Vechta I 292,20 2922

3. Vagepohl Bernd Mühlen I 290,30 2903

4. Trenczek-Böger Eduard Goldenstedt I 288,90 2889

5. Hermes Manfred Lutten I 288,50 2885

6. Niehaus Ferdinand Steinfeld I 288,40 2884

7. Hake Josef Goldenstedt I 288,30 2883

8. Wichmann Franz Lutten I 288,20 2882

9. Pöhlking Herbert Steinfeld I 287,60 2876

10. Heuser Udo Vechta I 285,00 2565

11. Surmann Helmut Lutten I 284,30 2843

12. Elsen Franz Lohne II 283,80 2838

13. Pille Ernst Mühlen I 283,00 2830

14. Wieferich Paul Mühlen I 282,22 2540

15. Pille Georg Mühlen I 282,20 2822

16. Ruholl Josef Lohne II 281,40 2814

17. Stolle Willi Steinfeld I 279,80 2798

18. Varnhorn Klemens Lutten I 277,44 2497

19. Sieverding Heinz Lohne II 277,00 2770

20. Hinz Dieter Vechta I 276,50 2765

21. Niehaus Monika Steinfeld I 273,50 2735

22. Saathoff Hermann Goldenstedt I 273,40 2734

23. gr. Sextro Alfons Steinfeld I 266,44 2398

24. Dierken Heinrich Goldenstedt I 259,89 2339

25. Heilmann Wolfgang Vechta I 283,40 1417

Werner Kleene

Rundenwettkampfleiter



10.02.2017

Einzelwertung aller Kreisklassen

Ergebnisse 2016 / 2017

LG-Auflage Seniorenklasse

Schnitt Ringe Klasse

1. Harpenau Karl-Heinz Holdorf I 295,00 2950 1. KK

2. Rohe Franz Mühlen I 294,80 2948 2. KK

3. Klöpper Heinz Holdorf I 293,30 2933 1. KK

4. Meyer Hubert Lutten II 292,90 2929 1. KK

5. Uhlhorn Franz Lutten II 292,80 2928 1. KK

6. Kröger Bernd Lutten II 292,60 2926 1. KK

7. Senkler Horst Stoppelmarkt I 292,50 2925 1. KK

8. Siemer Norbert N.-Bieste I 292,20 2922 1. KK

9. Dr. Salomon Bernhard Vechta I 292,20 2922 2. KK

10. Weißmann Ernst N.-Bieste I 292,00 2920 1. KK

11. Hackmann Franz Lohne I 291,60 2916 1. KK

13. Vornhagen Josef Stoppelmarkt I 290,90 2909 1. KK

14. Thomann Manfred Lohne I 290,40 2904 1. KK

15. Reinke August Lutten II 290,40 2904 1. KK

16. Wilke Herbert H,-Langförden I 290,30 2903 1. KK

17. Vagepohl Bernd Mühlen I 290,30 2903 2. KK

18. Beuse Erich Stoppelmarkt I 289,80 2898 1. KK

19. Sieverding Erwin Lohne I 289,20 2892 1. KK

20. Trenczek-Böger Eduard Goldenstedt I 288,90 2889 2. KK

21. Feldkamp Reinhard N.-Bieste I 288,63 2309 1. KK

22. Hermes Manfred Lutten I 288,50 2885 2. KK

23. Niehaus Ferdinand Steinfeld I 288,40 2884 2. KK

25. Hake Josef Goldenstedt I 288,30 2883 2. KK

26. Landwehr Bernhard Holdorf I 288,20 2882 1. KK

27. Wichmann Franz Lutten I 288,20 2882 2. KK

28. Pöhlking Herbert Steinfeld I 287,60 2876 2. KK

29. Büssing Hubert H,-Langförden I 286,67 2580 1. KK

30. Heuser Udo Vechta I 285,00 2565 2. KK

31. Surmann Helmut Lutten I 284,30 2843 2. KK

32. Mählmann Paul H,-Langförden I 284,00 1988 1. KK

33. Elsen Franz Lohne II 283,80 2838 2. KK

34. Toepel Wolfgang Stoppelmarkt I 283,75 1135 1. KK

35. Meyer Aloys H,-Langförden I 283,67 851 1. KK

36. Heilmann Wolfgang Vechta I 283,40 1417 2. KK

37. Pille Ernst Mühlen I 283,00 2830 2. KK

38. Landwehr Aloys H,-Langförden I 282,22 2540 1. KK

39. Wieferich Paul Mühlen I 282,22 2540 2. KK

40. Pille Georg Mühlen I 282,20 2822 2. KK

41. Ruholl Josef Lohne II 281,40 2814 2. KK

42. Siemer Veronika N.-Bieste I 280,25 2242 1. KK

43. Bosse Erich N.-Bieste I 280,17 1681 1. KK

44. Stolle Willi Steinfeld I 279,80 2798 2. KK

45. Starmann Heinrich N.-Bieste I 278,00 278 1. KK

46. Varnhorn Klemens Lutten I 277,44 2497 2. KK

47. Sieverding Heinz Lohne II 277,00 2770 2. KK

48. Hinz Dieter Vechta I 276,50 2765 2. KK

49. Niehaus Monika Steinfeld I 273,50 2735 2. KK

50. Saathoff Hermann Goldenstedt I 273,40 2734 2. KK

51. Ahrens Heiko Stoppelmarkt I 269,00 1076 1. KK

52. gr. Sextro Alfons Steinfeld I 266,44 2398 2. KK

53. Dierken Heinrich Goldenstedt I 259,89 2339 2. KK

Werner Kleene

Rundenwettkampfleiter


